Marks cut-off for various post, categories and sub-categories

Advert. I-50/A, B, D, E/Rectt/2021-22 and Advert No 1-34/B/Rectt/2021-22

Post name

Reservation

Category

UR

0OBC

SC

ST

EWS

Sister Grade
2

Vertical

62.6672

57.6675

47.6676

53.0009

55.0005

Horizontal -
ESM

53.6677

Horizontal -
DFF

51.3341

54.3341

Horizontal -
Divyang

Medical Lab
Technologist

Vertical

58.6676

50.001

45.0008

52.0009

Horizontal -
ESM

Horizontal -
DFF

54.3344

Horizontal -
Divyang

Junior
Medical Lab
Technologist

Vertical

62.0008

52.3343

50.3343

51.3345

Horizontal -
ESM

Horizontal -
DFF

Horizontal -
Divyang

DFF — Dependent of Freedom fighter

ESM — Ex Service Man

Divyang — Physically handicapped

Tied scores were resolved according to criteria mentioned in the detailed

advertisement




Marks cut-off for various post, categories and sub-categories

Advert. I-50/A, B, D, E/Rectt/2021-22 and Advert No 1-34/B/Rectt/2021-22

Post name

Category

UR

OBC

SC

ST

EWS

Technician
Radiology

Vertical

69.334

62.334

49.3344

62.6676

Horizontal -
ESM

Horizontal -
DFF

Horizontal -
Divyang

50.6678

Tutor
College of
Nursing

Vertical

67.6672

67.334

49.3341

58.334

Horizontal -
ESM

Horizontal -
DFF

Horizontal -
Divyang

DFF — Dependent of Freedom fighter

ESM — Ex Service Man

Divyang — Physically handicapped

Tied scores were resolved according to criteria mentioned in the detailed

advertisement




