Marks cut-off for various post, categories and sub-categories

Advert. I-50/A, B, D, E/Rectt/2021-22 and Advert No I-34/B/Rectt/2021-22

Post name	Reservation	Category					
		UR	ОВС	SC	ST	EWS	
Sister Grade 2	Vertical	62.6672	57.6675	47.6676	53.0009	55.0005	
	Horizontal - ESM	53.6677	-	-	-	-	
	Horizontal - DFF	51.3341	54.3341	-	-	-	
	Horizontal - Divyang	-	-	-	-	-	
Medical Lab Technologist	Vertical	58.6676	50.001	45.0008	-	52.0009	
	Horizontal - ESM		-	-	-	-	
	Horizontal - DFF	-	54.3344	-	-	-	
	Horizontal - Divyang	-	-	-		-	
Junior Medical Lab Technologist	Vertical	62.0008	52.3343	50.3343	-	51.3345	
	Horizontal - ESM	_	-	-	-	-	
	Horizontal - DFF	-	-	-	-	-	
	Horizontal - Divyang	-	-	-	-	-	

DFF – Dependent of Freedom fighter

ESM – Ex Service Man

Divyang - Physically handicapped

Tied scores were resolved according to criteria mentioned in the detailed advertisement

Marks cut-off for various post, categories and sub-categories

Advert. I-50/A, B, D, E/Rectt/2021-22 and Advert No I-34/B/Rectt/2021-22

Post name		Category					
		UR	ОВС	SC	ST	EWS	
Technician Radiology	Vertical	69.334	62.334	49.3344	-	62.6676	
	Horizontal - ESM	-	-	-	-	-	
	Horizontal - DFF	-	-	-	-	-	
	Horizontal - Divyang	-	50.6678	-	-	-	
Tutor College of Nursing	Vertical	67.6672	67.334	49.3341	-	58.334	
	Horizontal - ESM	-	-	-	-	-	
	Horizontal - DFF	-	-	-	_	-	
	Horizontal - Divyang	-	-	-	-	-	

DFF – Dependent of Freedom fighter

ESM – Ex Service Man

Divyang - Physically handicapped

Tied scores were resolved according to criteria mentioned in the detailed advertisement